Date

01/02/2025
02/02/2025

08/02/2025
09/02/2025

15/02/2025
16/02/2025

22/02/2025
23/02/2025

01/03/2025
02/03/2025

03/07/2025
08/03/2025
09/03/2025

15/03/2025
16/03/2025

22/03/2025
23/03/2025

29/03/2025
30/03/2025

Month
February
February

February
February

February
February

February
February

March
March

March
March
March

March
March

March
March

March
March

04/04/2025 April
05/04/2025 April
06/04/2025 April

12/04/2025 April
13/04/2025 April

19/04/2025 April
20/04/2025 April

26/04/2025 April
27/04/2025 April

02/05/2025
02/05/2025
03/05/2025
03/05/2025
04/05/2025

10/05/2025
11/05/2025

16/05/2025
17/05/2025

May
May
May
May
May

May
May

May
May

2025 AIDKA CALENDAR - NORTHERN TERRITORY

Day
Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Friday
Saturday

Club

Alice Springs

Alice Springs

Alice Springs

Top End
Alice Springs

Fop-End
Adelaide

Adelaide

Adelaide

Alice Springs

Top End
Top End

Event Name

Education Day

Points Meeting Opening Night

Team education night

Education/Come and Try Day
Points Meeting (Double)

Praetiee
2025 AIDKA SA Title

2025 AIDKA SA Title

2025 AIDKA SA Title

Practice

Practice
Round 2

Event Type

Practice

Race Meeting

Practice

Practice

Race Meeting

Praetiee
State Title

State Title

State Title

Practice

Practice
Race Meeting



18/05/2025 May

24/05/2025 May
25/05/2025 May

30/05/2025 May
31/05/2025 May
01/06/2025 June

06/06/2025 June
07/06/2025 June
08/06/2025 June

14/06/2025 June
15/06/2025 June

21/06/2025 June
22/06/2025 June

28/06/2025 June
29/06/2025 June

04/07/2025 July
05/07/2025 July
06/07/2025 July

09/07/2025 July
10/07/2025 July
11/07/2025 July
12/07/2025 July
13/07/2025 July

18/07/2025 July
19/07/2025 July
20/07/2025 July

26/07/2025 July
27/07/2025 July

31/07/2025 July

01/08/2025 August
02/08/2025 August
03/08/2025 August

08/08/2025 August
09/08/2025 August
09/08/2025 August
10/08/2025 August

15/08/2025 August

Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday

Friday

Alice Springs

Top End
Top End

Alice Springs

Top End
Alice Springs

Top End
Top End

Top End

Alice Springs
Alice Springs

Alice Springs

Top End
Top End
Top End
Top End

Top End
Alice Springs
Top End

Top End

Alice Springs Title

Points Meeti

Practice
Round 3

Points Meeting

Round 4
Education Day

TEDK Challenge 1
Round 5

TEDK Challenge 2

Red Dirt Challenge
Red Dirt Challenge

Education Day/Practice

Practice

125 Shootout - Day 1
125 Shootout - Day 2
Come & Try, Mechanics & Sponsors

Round 6
Points Meeting
Test and Tune

2024 AIDKA NT Title

Blue Ribbon

Race-Meeting

Practice
Race Meeting

Race Meeting

Race Meeting
Practice

Race Meeting
Race Meeting

Race Meeting

Race Meeting
Race Meeting

Practice

Practice
Race Meeting
Race Meeting

Practice

Race Meeting
Race Meeting
Practice

State Title



16/08/2025 August
17/08/2025 August

23/08/2025 August
24/08/2025 August

30/08/2025 August

31/08/2025 August

05/09/2025 September
06/09/2025 September
07/09/2025 September
13/09/2025 September
14/09/2025 September
20/09/2025 September

21/09/2025 September

27/09/2025 September
28/09/2025 September

03/10/2025 October
04/10/2025 October
05/10/2025 October

10/10/2024 October
11/10/2025 October

12/10/2025 October

18/10/2025 October
19/10/2025 October

25/10/2025 October
26/10/2025 October

01/11/2025 November
02/11/2025 November

07/11/2025 November
08/11/2025 November
09/11/2025 November

15/11/2025 November
16/11/2025 November

22/11/2025 November
23/11/2025 November

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday

Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Top End
Top End

Alice Springs

Alice Springs
Top End

Alice Springs
Top End
Fop-End

Top End
Alice Springs

Top End
Alice Springs
Top End

Busselton
Busselton

Busselton

2024 AIDKA NT Title
2024 AIDKA NT Title

Start of Night Series

Night Series - 2nd Night
Round 7

Night Series - Final
Junior Development Day
Round-8

Points Meeti

Round 8
Points Meeting

Round 9
Points Meeting (Double)
Round 1 (Replacement)

2025 AIDKA WA Title
2025 AIDKA WA Title
2025 AIDKA WA Title

State Title
State Title

Race Meeting

Race Meeting
Race Meeting

Race Meeting
Practice

RaceMeeting

RaceMeeting

Race Meeting
Race Meeting

Race Meeting
Race Meeting
Race Meeting

State Title
State Title
State Title




28/11/2025 November
29/11/2025 November
30/11/2025 November

06/12/2025 December
07/12/2025 December

13/12/2025 December
14/12/2025 December

20/12/2025 December
21/12/2025 December

27/12/2025 December
28/12/2025 December

03/01/2026 January
04/01/2026 January

10/01/2026 January
11/01/2026 January

17/01/2026 January
18/01/2026 January

24/01/2026 January
25/01/2026 January

31/01/2026 January

Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday



