## 2025 AIDKA CALENDAR - NORTHERN TERRITORY

		2023 AID	NA CALENDAN - NON	THERN TERRITORY	
Date	Month	Day	Club	Event Name	Event Type
	01/02/2025 February	Saturday			
	02/02/2025 February	Sunday			
	08/02/2025 February	Saturday			
	09/02/2025 February	Sunday			
	15/02/2025 February	Saturday			
	16/02/2025 February	Sunday			
	22/02/2025 February	Saturday	Alice Springs	Education Day	Practice
	23/02/2025 February	Sunday	Alice Springs	Education Day	Fractice
	20,02,2020 . 00.00.,	ouau,			
	01/03/2025 March	Saturday			
	02/03/2025 March	Sunday			
	03/07/2025 March	Friday			
	08/03/2025 March	Saturday			
	09/03/2025 March	Sunday			
	45 /02 /2025 March	Cal ada	Alter Control	Potential Manager Construction Mitches	Dani Marilla
	15/03/2025 March 16/03/2025 March	Saturday	Alice Springs	Points Meeting Opening Night	Race Meeting
	10/03/2023 Widicii	Sunday			
	22/03/2025 March	Saturday			
	23/03/2025 March	Sunday			
	, ,	•			
	29/03/2025 March	Saturday	Alice Springs	<b>Points Meeting</b>	Race Meeting
	30/03/2025 March	Sunday			
	04/04/2025 April	Friday			
	05/04/2025 April	Saturday			
	06/04/2025 April	Sunday			
	12/04/2025 April	Saturday	Alice Springs	Team education night	Practice
	13/04/2025 April	Sunday	Autec Springs	ream education riight	ractice
	, - ,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	19/04/2025 April	Saturday			
	20/04/2025 April	Sunday			
	26/04/2025 April	Saturday	Top End	Education/Come and Try Day	Practice
	27/04/2025 April	Sunday	Alice Springs	Points Meeting (Double)	Race Meeting
	02/05/2025 Mari	Fui da	Ton End	Deseties	Dunation
	02/05/2025 May 02/05/2025 May	Friday Friday	Top End Adelaide	Practice 2025 AIDKA SA Title	Practice State Title
	03/05/2025 May	Saturday	Adelaide	2025 AIDRA SA TILIE	State Title
	03/05/2025 May	Saturday	Adelaide	2025 AIDKA SA Title	State Title
	04/05/2025 May	Sunday	Adelaide	2025 AIDKA SA Title	State Title
	, , ,	,			
	10/05/2025 May	Saturday			
	11/05/2025 May	Sunday	Alice Springs	Practice	Practice
	16/05/2025 May	Friday	Top End	Practice	Practice
	17/05/2025 May	Saturday	Top End	Round 2	Race Meeting

18/05/2025 May	Sunday	Alice Springs	Alice Springs Title	Blue Ribbon
24/05/2025 May	Saturday			
25/05/2025 May	Sunday			
20/05/2025 **	e.u.			
30/05/2025 May 31/05/2025 May	Friday Saturday			
01/06/2025 June	Sunday	Alice Springs	Points Meeting	Race Meeting
01/00/2023 Julie	Sunday	Alice Springs	Tomas weeting	Nace Wiceting
06/06/2025 June	Friday	Top End	Practice	Practice
07/06/2025 June	Saturday	Top End	Round 3	Race Meeting
08/06/2025 June	Sunday			
14/06/2025 June	Saturday			
15/06/2025 June	Sunday	Alice Springs	Points Meeting	Race Meeting
,,		Fr03		
21/06/2025 June	Saturday			
22/06/2025 June	Sunday			
28/06/2025 June	Saturday			
29/06/2025 June	Sunday	Top End	Round 4	Race Meeting
, ,	,	Alice Springs	Education Day	Practice
04/07/2025 July	Friday	Top End	TEDK Challenge 1	Race Meeting
05/07/2025 July	Saturday	Top End	Round 5	Race Meeting
06/07/2025 July	Sunday			
09/07/2025 July	Thursday	Top End	TEDK Challenge 2	Race Meeting
10/07/2025 July	Friday			
11/07/2025 July	Friday			
12/07/2025 July	Saturday	Alice Springs	Red Dirt Challenge	Race Meeting
13/07/2025 July	Sunday	Alice Springs	Alice Springs Red Dirt Challenge R	
18/07/2025 July	Friday			
19/07/2025 July	Saturday			
20/07/2025 July	Sunday			
26/07/2025 July	Saturday			
27/07/2025 July 27/07/2025 July	Sunday	Alice Springs	Education Day/Practice	Practice
,, _020 3019	Januay	, mee opinigs	Zadadion Bay, Hactice	. radiide
31/07/2025 July	Thursday	Top End	Practice	Practice
01/08/2025 August	Friday	Top End	125 Shootout - Day 1	Race Meeting
02/08/2025 August	Saturday	Top End	125 Shootout - Day 2	Race Meeting
03/08/2025 August	Sunday	Top End	Come & Try, Mechanics & Sponsors	Practice
09/09/2025 A	Putala	Table Food	Davind C	Door Marilia
08/08/2025 August	Friday	Top End	Round 6	Race Meeting
09/08/2025 August 09/08/2025 August	Saturday Saturday	Alice Springs  Top End	Points Meeting Test and Tune	Race Meeting Practice
10/08/2025 August	Sunday	TOP EIIU	rest and fulle	Fractice
,,, , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
15/08/2025 August	Friday	Top End	2024 AIDKA NT Title	State Title

16/08/2025 August 17/08/2025 August	Saturday Sunday	Top End Top End	2024 AIDKA NT Title 2024 AIDKA NT Title	State Title State Title
				_
23/08/2025 August	Saturday	Alice Springs	Start of Night Series	Race Meeting
24/08/2025 August	Sunday			
30/08/2025 August	Saturday	Alice Springs	Night Series - 2nd Night	Race Meeting
31/08/2025 August	Sunday	Top End	Round 7	Race Meeting
31/00/2023 August	Sunday			
05/09/2025 September	Friday			
06/09/2025 September	Saturday			
07/09/2025 September	Sunday			
13/09/2025 September	Saturday	Alice Springs	Night Series - Final	Race Meeting
		Top End	Junior Development Day	Practice
14/09/2025 September	Sunday	<del>Top End</del>	Round 8	Race Meeting
20/09/2025 September	Saturday	Alice Springs	Points Meeting	Race Meeting
21/09/2025 September	Sunday			
27/09/2025 September	Saturday			
28/09/2025 September	Sunday			
03/10/2025 October	Friday			
04/10/2025 October	Saturday	Top End	Round 8	Race Meeting
05/10/2025 October	Sunday	Alice Springs	Points Meeting	Race Meeting
10/10/2024 October	Friday	Top End	Round 9	Race Meeting
11/10/2025 October	Saturday	Alice Springs	Points Meeting (Double)	Race Meeting
		Top End	Round 1 (Replacement)	Race Meeting
12/10/2025 October	Sunday			
18/10/2025 October	Saturday			
19/10/2025 October	Sunday			
25/10/2025 October	Saturday			
26/10/2025 October	Sunday			
01/11/2025 November	Saturday			
02/11/2025 November	Sunday			
07/11/2025 November	Friday	Busselton	2025 AIDKA WA Title	State Title
08/11/2025 November	Saturday	Busselton	2025 AIDKA WA Title	State Title
09/11/2025 November	Sunday	Busselton	2025 AIDKA WA Title	State Title
15/11/2025 November	Saturday			
16/11/2025 November	Sunday			
22/11/2025 November	Saturday			
23/11/2025 November	Sunday			

28/11/2025	November	Friday
29/11/2025	November	Saturday
30/11/2025	November	Sunday
06/12/2025	December	Saturday
07/12/2025	December	Sunday
13/12/2025	December	Saturday
14/12/2025	December	Sunday
20/12/2025	December	Saturday
21/12/2025	December	Sunday
27/12/2025	December	Saturday
28/12/2025	December	Sunday
03/01/2026	January	Saturday
04/01/2026	January	Sunday
10/01/2026	January	Saturday
11/01/2026	January	Sunday
17/01/2026	January	Saturday
18/01/2026	January	Sunday
24/01/2026	January	Saturday
25/01/2026	January	Sunday
31/01/2026	January	Saturday